
2022 SAT Prep Campus Contacts

Campus Contact Name Contact Email Contact Extension

Brandeis Jilllian Higgins
Marissa Chambless

Jillian.higgins@nisd.net
marissa.chambless@nisd.net

210-397-8256
210-397-8242

Brennan Michelle Craig
Roxanne Miranda

michelle.craig@nisd.net
roxanne.miranda@nisd.net

210-398-1269
210-398-1288

Clark Allison Briseno
Melinda Clark

allison.briseno@nisd.net
melinda.clark@nisd.net

210-397-5175
210-397-5193

Harlan Karen Blaine
Vashti Hernandez

Karen.Blaine@nisd.net
Vashti.Hernandez@nisd.net

210-398-2248

Health Careers Jennifer Jordan jennifer.jordan@nisd.net 210-397-5405

Holmes/NSITE Demetria Simmons
Tequila Lewis-Dupree

demetria.simmons@nisd.net
tequila.lewis-dupree@nisd.net

210-397-7043
210-397-6987

Jay/SEA Chelsea Reyes
Linda Luna

chelsea.reyes@nisd.net
linda.luna@nisd.net

210-397-3217
210-397-2846

Marshall/LMS Patricia Gutierrez
Carla Blackwell

patricia-c.gutierrez@nisd.net
carla.blackwell@nisd.net

210-397-7143
210-397-7150

O’Connor/Ag Jennifer Bishop
Melanie Leija

jennifer.bishop@nisd.net
melanie.leija@nisd.net

210-397-4843
210-397-4888

Stevens Roxy Wright roxy.wright@nisd.net 210-397-6492

Taft/Comm Arts Amber McWilliams amber.mcwilliams@nisd.net 210-397-6049

Warren/CCA Sarah Conway sarah.conway@nisd.net 210-397-4242


